
         ( )

東　夏子 ( PEYPEY ) 植田直子 ( 運動公園レディース )
中井光佳 ( 太太 ) 奥村由美子 ( 運動公園レディース )

久保田眞理子 ( プリアッシュ ) 64 64 畑部美保 ( レインボー )
山口百明子 ( ブラッソ ) 静野ともえ ( レインボー )

64 62

長田智子 ( 夏すみれ )
藤田明美 ( 夏すみれ ) 梶本久美子 ( ＰＥＹＰＥＹ )

64 鈴木由佳 ( ＰＥＹＰＥＹ )

青野早百合 ( プリアッシュ )
渡辺美紀 ( プリアッシュ )

青野早百合 ( プリアッシュ ) 梶本久美子 ( ＰＥＹＰＥＹ )
渡辺美紀 ( プリアッシュ ) 鈴木由佳 ( ＰＥＹＰＥＹ )

( )

木村由香 ( あいクラブ ) 松本泰子 ( プリアッシュ )
久保田みどり ( あいクラブ ) 酒井由美子 ( プリアッシュ )

64 松田博美 ( てやてやウェーブ )
65 林　智子 ( てやてやウェーブ )

横手智子 ( ＰＥＹＰＥＹ )
三野郁代 ( ＰＥＹＰＥＹ ) 郷田佐由美 ( みさきクラブ )

W.O 重川伊佐子 ( みさきクラブ )

奥田千佳 ( みさきクラブ )
永岡千穂 ( ウイング )

( )

田辺笑子 ( 夏すみれ ) 梶野利恵子 ( みさきクラブ )
塩田有里 ( オレンジ ) 新家恵子 ( みさきクラブ )

65 曽我部郁代 ( ＧＡＩＹＡ )
62 萬野真澄 ( ＧＡＩＹＡ )

三好公子 ( 宇和島レディース )
塩﨑勝美 ( 宇和島レディース ) 天野清子 ( 太太 )

62 重松如美 ( 太太 )

秋山純子 ( 太太 )
岡本奈央子 ( 太太 )

7

東　夏子
中井光佳

64

1

6

7

青野早百合

64

5

4

３位グループ
 6 ペア

6 ペア

7

ＢＹＥ

5

6

7

2 6

3

64

62

２位グループ

1

3

1

2

4

3

３位決定戦

ＢＹＥ2

4

4

渡辺美紀

第２１回　　  あいしんレディーステニストーナメント

Cクラス １位グループ
7ペア
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